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Product Specifications

OCHs

Catalogue Number
Product

CAS Number
Molecular Formula
Molecular Weight

Warnings
Appearance

Odor

Melting Point

Loss on Drying
Residue On Ignition
Assay

Storage

27090

Vanillin
3-Methoxy-4-hydroxybenzaldehyde

4-Hydroxy-3-methoxybenzaldehyde
121-33-5

CsHsgO3
152.15

Light sensitive! Keep away from direct heat!
White to off-white to slightly yellow crystalline powder
Characteristic or vanilla odor
81-83°C
<0.5%
<0.5%
>99.5%
Storeat0-8°C

For Laboratory Use Only



